
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon Javelin Throw -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 83.42  KUSHNIRUK Yuriy UKR TRABZON     2011

    As of 23/07/2019 at 18:49

1 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 13 55.10 59.75 62.10 62.10 769

31 MAY 2002
2 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 2 61.56 X X 61.56 761

08 APR 2002
3 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 12 X 58.79 58.83 58.83 720

15 MAR 2002
4 310 SION Alessandro ITA 16 54.11 57.40 X 57.40 699

07 AUG 2002
5 130 SEPP Steven EST 3 54.72 56.13 X 56.13 680

23 MAY 2002
6 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 4 54.03 53.22 X 54.03 648

04 APR 2002
7 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 1 53.10 X X 53.10 635

02 JAN 2002
8 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 7 X 35.33 51.81 51.81 615

13 NOV 2003
9 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 9 47.01 48.58 X 48.58 568

14 MAR 2002
10 553 BAUR Yves SUI 8 43.50 47.13 X 47.13 546

02 JAN 2002
11 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 15 46.32 X X 46.32 534

21 AUG 2003
12 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 10 41.34 39.08 X 41.34 462

04 OCT 2003
13 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11 38.58 X 40.22 40.22 445

11 JUN 2002
14 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 14 32.97 37.48 34.72 37.48 406

15 APR 2002

NOT RANKED

13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 5 X X X NM
10 MAY 2002

518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 6 X X X NM
19 MAR 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16

118 153 130 105 13 518 46 553 65 438 413 210 369 281 73
310

Details: Start time:17:59 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:60%
Finish Time:18:47 Temperature:+27°C                       Humidity:64%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 14.96 2.00 50.56 14.50 47.98 4.20 62.10 7123

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) (+2.6)

761( 7) 802( 1) 787( 4) 803( 1) 789( 4) 911( 3) 828( 1) 673( 4) 769( 1)
1563( 4) 2350( 3) 3153( 2) 3942( 2) 4853( 2) 5681( 1) 6354( 1) 7123( 1)

2 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 15.38 2.00 50.51 14.36 42.67 4.30 48.58 6919

2002 (+0.6) (0.0) (+2.6) 204
825( 1) 769( 5) 813( 1) 803( 1) 791( 3) 929( 2) 719( 7) 702( 1) 568( 9)

1594( 1) 2407( 1) 3210( 1) 4001( 1) 4930( 1) 5649( 2) 6351( 2) 6919( 2)

3 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 15.15 1.97 50.95 16.11 43.49 4.30 58.83 6798

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) (+2.6) 325
791( 3) 783( 3) 799( 2) 776( 4) 771( 5) 720(15) 736( 5) 702( 1) 720( 3)

1574( 2) 2373( 2) 3149( 3) 3920( 3) 4640( 4) 5376( 4) 6078( 4) 6798( 3)

4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 14.07 1.85 49.83 14.63 44.23 4.10 54.03 6736

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) (+2.6) 387
782( 4) 790( 2) 733( 7) 670( 8) 822( 1) 895( 4) 751( 3) 645( 5) 648( 6)

1572( 3) 2305( 4) 2975( 4) 3797( 4) 4692( 3) 5443( 3) 6088( 3) 6736( 4)

5 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 15.09 1.88 53.36 14.67 45.51 3.70 56.13 6446

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) (+2.6) 677
732(13) 675(12) 795( 3) 696( 7) 666(10) 890( 5) 777( 2) 535( 9) 680( 5)

1407(11) 2202( 6) 2898( 7) 3564( 7) 4454( 7) 5231( 5) 5766( 6) 6446( 5)

6 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 13.40 1.91 53.78 14.93 43.79 3.70 57.40 6235

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) (+2.6) 888
649(16) 688(10) 692( 8) 723( 6) 649(13) 858( 7) 742( 4) 535( 9) 699( 4)

1337(14) 2029(13) 2752(11) 3401(11) 4259(11) 5001(10) 5536( 9) 6235( 6)

7 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 11.46 1.94 50.95 14.27 40.66 3.50 37.48 6075

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) (+2.6) 1048
759( 8) 716( 8) 574(14) 749( 5) 771( 5) 940( 1) 678( 8) 482(12) 406(14)

1475( 9) 2049(11) 2798( 8) 3569( 6) 4509( 6) 5187( 7) 5669( 7) 6075( 7)

8 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 13.34 1.73 53.64 15.24 40.01 4.30 53.10 6060

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) (+2.6) 1063
693(15) 632(15) 688( 9) 569(14) 655(11) 821(11) 665( 9) 702( 1) 635( 7)

1325(15) 2013(14) 2582(14) 3237(14) 4058(14) 4723(12) 5425(10) 6060( 8)

9 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 12.11 1.79 50.50 15.27 39.94 3.60 40.22 5994

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) (+2.6) 1129
753(10) 783( 3) 613(13) 619(12) 792( 2) 817(12) 663(10) 509(11) 445(13)

1536( 6) 2149( 8) 2768( 9) 3560( 8) 4377( 8) 5040( 8) 5549( 8) 5994( 9)

10 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 12.43 2.00 54.60 15.16 32.87 3.10 51.81 5882

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) (+2.6) 1241
757( 9) 727( 7) 633(12) 803( 1) 615(15) 830(10) 521(14) 381(13) 615( 8)

1484( 7) 2117(10) 2920( 6) 3535( 9) 4365( 9) 4886(11) 5267(13) 5882(10)

11 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 9.91 1.82 51.86 15.10 32.94 3.90 47.13 5831

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) (+2.6) 1292
778( 6) 702( 9) 480(15) 644( 9) 731( 8) 837( 9) 523(13) 590( 8) 546(10)

1480( 8) 1960(15) 2604(13) 3335(12) 4172(12) 4695(13) 5285(11) 5831(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result

 
 ATM90001_73U 1.8 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 1

Report Created  23 JUL 2019 at 18:52



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

12 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 14.22 1.82 51.14 14.67 37.31 4.00 NM 5827

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) (+2.6) 1296
799( 2) 762( 6) 742( 6) 644( 9) 763( 7) 890( 5) 610(11) 617( 7) 0

1561( 5) 2303( 5) 2947( 5) 3710( 5) 4600( 5) 5210( 6) 5827( 5) 5827(12)

13 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 14.64 1.76 52.92 15.05 43.18 NM 61.56 5771

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) (+2.6) 1352
746(12) 646(14) 768( 5) 593(13) 685( 9) 843( 8) 729( 6) 0 761( 2)

1392(12) 2160( 7) 2753(10) 3438(10) 4281(10) 5010( 9) 5010(14) 5771(13)

14 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 13.06 1.82 54.32 15.51 33.20 4.10 NM 5281

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) (+2.6) 1842
701(14) 677(11) 671(11) 644( 9) 626(14) 789(13) 528(12) 645( 5) 0

1378(13) 2049(11) 2693(12) 3319(13) 4108(13) 4636(14) 5281(12) 5281(14)

15 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 13.30 1.58 53.71 15.61 30.86 2.80 41.34 5260

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) (+2.6) 1863
780( 5) 664(13) 686(10) 449(16) 652(12) 777(14) 481(15) 309(14) 462(12)

1444(10) 2130( 9) 2579(15) 3231(15) 4008(15) 4489(15) 4798(15) 5260(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 9.56 1.67 56.49 17.98 22.98 2.70 46.32 4184

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) (+2.6) 2939
504(17) 487(16) 459(16) 520(15) 540(16) 526(16) 328(16) 286(15) 534(11)

991(16) 1450(16) 1970(16) 2510(16) 3036(16) 3364(16) 3650(16) 4184(16)

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM DNS DNF

2002 (+0.6)

748(11) 0 0
748(17) 748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Shot Put - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 19.12  DE BRUIN Corrie NED VALKENSVAARD 1993

    As of 23/07/2019 at 19:28

1 588 AKYOL Pinar TUR 11 17.11 17.50 17.50 X X 17.88 17.88
02 OCT 2003

2 424 CAPATINA Nina MDA 3 17.09 16.88 X 16.96 17.16 17.06 17.16
28 MAR 2002

3 221 PRUEFER Sina GER 7 16.82 16.44 16.40 16.45 X 16.84 16.84
31 DEC 2002

4 106 BRZYSZKOWSKA Katrin CZE 5 15.69 16.23 16.81 X X X 16.81 SB

06 FEB 2003
5 462 SHINKEVICH Daria RUS 12 15.96 X 16.17 15.97 15.92 16.38 16.38 SB

11 MAY 2002
6 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 9 15.81 16.11 15.54 X 15.64 16.09 16.11 SB

22 JAN 2003
7 192 MANETTE Thamera FRA 2 14.97 16.11 14.73 15.28 15.04 14.35 16.11

09 APR 2002
8 319 BENEDETTI Benedetta ITA 10 14.98 15.13 15.77 14.97 15.31 15.50 15.77

10 APR 2003
9 532 QUAINOO Victoria SWE 1 X 15.47 X 15.47

28 JUL 2002
10 285 SHEEHY Ciara IRL 8 15.10 X X 15.10

10 SEP 2002
11 418 QUARESMA Debora POR 4 X 15.09 X 15.09

08 APR 2002
12 166 KIVIKANGAS Eucabeth FIN 6 X 14.87 X 14.87

02 FEB 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
532 192 424 418 106 166 221 285 238 319 588 462

Details: Start time:18:20 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:60%
Finish Time:19:25 Temperature:+26°C                       Humidity:67%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed

 
 ATW051101_73R 1.0 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 1

Report Created  23 JUL 2019 at 19:41



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Long Jump - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 7.56  GUELLET Yassin BEL BRUXELLES 1991

    As of 23/05/2013 at 20:30

1 16 AYODEJI Oluwatosin AUT 13 6.86 6.97 6.75 6.96 7.31 5.33 7.31 SB

+0.5 -1.7 +1.3 +0.2 +0.9 +1.4 +0.9

2 188 DUVIVIER Alexis FRA 8 7.18 7.19 7.11 7.06 6.84 7.29 7.29

+1.9 +2.1 +0.5 0.0 -0.3 +1.7 +1.7

3 469 ISAILOVIC Tomislav SRB 11 6.92 7.05 7.26 6.93 6.89 6.86 7.26 SB

+0.6 0.0 +1.6 +1.2 -0.3 +0.9 +1.6

4 219 CLAUDY Samuel GER 6 6.90 7.05 7.25 6.98 7.21 6.79 7.25

-0.1 -0.4 +1.2 +1.1 +1.0 +2.0 +1.2

5 55 MASHKO Yauheni BLR 1 X 7.11 X X X 6.90 7.11 SB

+2.0 +1.1 +2.0

6 603 YERESHCHENKO Andriy UKR 7 6.92 7.06 6.93 6.90 X 7.04 7.06
+0.4 0.0 +0.7 +0.9 +1.8 0.0

7 498 MAKUC Rok SLO 2 5.94 7.05 6.96 6.56 6.51 6.62 7.05

-0.9 -0.3 +1.0 -0.5 +1.6 +0.4 -0.3

8 484 HRIN Adam SVK 12 6.93 6.74 X 6.93

+0.2 -1.3 +0.2

9 112 KRATOCHVIL Tomas CZE 5 6.93 X X 6.93

+1.2 +1.2

10 522 BRUZON Dario ESP 9 6.76 X 6.88 6.88

0.0 +1.6 +1.6

11 86 CIK Lukas CRO 3 6.41 X 6.78 6.78 w
+2.7 +2.3 +2.3

12 351 CIBANGO Bliss Katawa LUX 10 X 6.21 6.42 6.42

+1.1 -0.4 -0.4

NOT RANKED

317 SCARSELLI Federico ITA 4 DNS
19 JAN 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
55 498 86 317 112 219 603 188 522 351 469 484 16

Details: Start time:19:05 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:67%
Finish Time:20:28 Temperature:+26°C                       Humidity:70%

Athlete #484 HRIN Adam retired from competition after 3rd attempt due to an injury

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best w = Wind Assisted Result
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 3000 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH ORD TIME

EYOF 9:17.90  TERZIC Amela SRB TAMPERE     2009

    As of 23/07/2019 at 19:56

1 385 BREZA Olimpia POL 14 FEB 2002 4 9:48.23
2 362 HAUGEN Ina Halle NOR 22 NOV 2003 6 9:49.54
3 510 FORERO Maria ESP 24 MAR 2003 3 9:50.07
4 149 KORKEALAAKSO Moona FIN 17 JAN 2002 5 9:50.07
5 206 BROEMMEL Rahel GER 29 JUL 2002 9 9:51.13
6 528 AXELSSON FROEJDENLUND T. SWE 21 AUG 2003 10 9:57.30
7 573 ISIK Urkus TUR 22 MAY 2002 1 10:12.53
8 7 MEUSBURGER Anna-Sophie AUT 20 OCT 2002 7 10:20.93
9 122 KOBODOM Nazret EOC 23 FEB 2003 2 10:45.11

NOT RANKED

230 SPYROU Vasileia GRE 27 SEP 2002 8 DNF

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
1000 m :  510     3:26.86
2000 m :  385     6:43.98

Details: Start time:19:24 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:68%

Legend
* = Caution DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
ORD = Order
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 1500 m -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH ORD TIME POINTS

EYOF 3:50.97  ESTEVEZ Reyes ESP VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 23/07/2019 at 20:05

1 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 15 APR 2002 5 4:34.18 717

2 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11 JUN 2002 9 4:36.80 701

3 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 21 AUG 2003 11 4:41.74 669

4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 04 APR 2002 13 4:44.10 655

5 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 31 MAY 2002 6 4:46.76 638

6 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 19 MAR 2002 10 4:48.26 629

7 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 15 MAR 2002 12 4:48.96 625

8 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 14 MAR 2002 4 4:49.60 621

9 553 BAUR Yves SUI 02 JAN 2002 1 4:49.78 620

10 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 10 MAY 2002 7 4:58.55 568

11 130 SEPP Steven EST 23 MAY 2002 8 4:59.60 562

12 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 08 APR 2002 3 5:07.29 518

13 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 02 JAN 2002 15 5:10.86 499

14 310 SION Alessandro ITA 07 AUG 2002 16 5:12.16 492

15 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 13 NOV 2003 14 5:19.10 455

16 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 04 OCT 2003 2 5:37.72 362

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  413     1:06.02
800 m :  413     2:24.48
1000 m :  413     3:41.20

Details: Start time:19:50 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:69%

Legend
* = Caution DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
ORD = Order
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

    As of 23/07/2019 at 20:07

1 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 14.96 2.00 50.56 14.50 47.98 4.20 62.10 4:46.76 7761

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) (+2.6)

761( 7) 802( 1) 787( 4) 803( 1) 789( 4) 911( 3) 828( 1) 673( 4) 769( 1) 638( 5)
1563( 4) 2350( 3) 3153( 2) 3942( 2) 4853( 2) 5681( 1) 6354( 1) 7123( 1) 7761( 1)

2 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 15.38 2.00 50.51 14.36 42.67 4.30 48.58 4:49.60 7540

2002 (+0.6) (0.0) (+2.6) 221
825( 1) 769( 5) 813( 1) 803( 1) 791( 3) 929( 2) 719( 7) 702( 1) 568( 9) 621( 8)

1594( 1) 2407( 1) 3210( 1) 4001( 1) 4930( 1) 5649( 2) 6351( 2) 6919( 2) 7540( 2)

3 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 15.15 1.97 50.95 16.11 43.49 4.30 58.83 4:48.96 7423

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) (+2.6) 338
791( 3) 783( 3) 799( 2) 776( 4) 771( 5) 720(15) 736( 5) 702( 1) 720( 3) 625( 7)

1574( 2) 2373( 2) 3149( 3) 3920( 3) 4640( 4) 5376( 4) 6078( 4) 6798( 3) 7423( 3)

4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 14.07 1.85 49.83 14.63 44.23 4.10 54.03 4:44.10 7391

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) (+2.6) 370
782( 4) 790( 2) 733( 7) 670( 8) 822( 1) 895( 4) 751( 3) 645( 5) 648( 6) 655( 4)

1572( 3) 2305( 4) 2975( 4) 3797( 4) 4692( 3) 5443( 3) 6088( 3) 6736( 4) 7391( 4)

5 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 15.09 1.88 53.36 14.67 45.51 3.70 56.13 4:59.60 7008

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) (+2.6) 753
732(13) 675(12) 795( 3) 696( 7) 666(10) 890( 5) 777( 2) 535( 9) 680( 5) 562(11)

1407(11) 2202( 6) 2898( 7) 3564( 7) 4454( 7) 5231( 5) 5766( 6) 6446( 5) 7008( 5)

6 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 11.46 1.94 50.95 14.27 40.66 3.50 37.48 4:34.18 6792

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) (+2.6) 969
759( 8) 716( 8) 574(14) 749( 5) 771( 5) 940( 1) 678( 8) 482(12) 406(14) 717( 1)

1475( 9) 2049(11) 2798( 8) 3569( 6) 4509( 6) 5187( 7) 5669( 7) 6075( 7) 6792( 6)

7 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 13.40 1.91 53.78 14.93 43.79 3.70 57.40 5:12.16 6727

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) (+2.6) 1034
649(16) 688(10) 692( 8) 723( 6) 649(13) 858( 7) 742( 4) 535( 9) 699( 4) 492(14)

1337(14) 2029(13) 2752(11) 3401(11) 4259(11) 5001(10) 5536( 9) 6235( 6) 6727( 7)

8 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 12.11 1.79 50.50 15.27 39.94 3.60 40.22 4:36.80 6695

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) (+2.6) 1066
753(10) 783( 3) 613(13) 619(12) 792( 2) 817(12) 663(10) 509(11) 445(13) 701( 2)

1536( 6) 2149( 8) 2768( 9) 3560( 8) 4377( 8) 5040( 8) 5549( 8) 5994( 9) 6695( 8)

9 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 13.34 1.73 53.64 15.24 40.01 4.30 53.10 5:10.86 6559

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) (+2.6) 1202
693(15) 632(15) 688( 9) 569(14) 655(11) 821(11) 665( 9) 702( 1) 635( 7) 499(13)

1325(15) 2013(14) 2582(14) 3237(14) 4058(14) 4723(12) 5425(10) 6060( 8) 6559( 9)

10 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 14.22 1.82 51.14 14.67 37.31 4.00 NM 4:48.26 6456

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) (+2.6) 1305
799( 2) 762( 6) 742( 6) 644( 9) 763( 7) 890( 5) 610(11) 617( 7) 0 629( 6)

1561( 5) 2303( 5) 2947( 5) 3710( 5) 4600( 5) 5210( 6) 5827( 5) 5827(12) 6456(10)

11 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 9.91 1.82 51.86 15.10 32.94 3.90 47.13 4:49.78 6451

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) (+2.6) 1310
778( 6) 702( 9) 480(15) 644( 9) 731( 8) 837( 9) 523(13) 590( 8) 546(10) 620( 9)

1480( 8) 1960(15) 2604(13) 3335(12) 4172(12) 4695(13) 5285(11) 5831(11) 6451(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

07/2019 20:07 SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

    As of 23/07/2019 at 20:07

12 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 12.43 2.00 54.60 15.16 32.87 3.10 51.81 5:19.10 6337

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) (+2.6) 1424
757( 9) 727( 7) 633(12) 803( 1) 615(15) 830(10) 521(14) 381(13) 615( 8) 455(15)

1484( 7) 2117(10) 2920( 6) 3535( 9) 4365( 9) 4886(11) 5267(13) 5882(10) 6337(12)

13 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 14.64 1.76 52.92 15.05 43.18 NM 61.56 5:07.29 6289

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) (+2.6) 1472
746(12) 646(14) 768( 5) 593(13) 685( 9) 843( 8) 729( 6) 0 761( 2) 518(12)

1392(12) 2160( 7) 2753(10) 3438(10) 4281(10) 5010( 9) 5010(14) 5771(13) 6289(13)

14 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 13.06 1.82 54.32 15.51 33.20 4.10 NM 4:58.55 5849

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) (+2.6) 1912
701(14) 677(11) 671(11) 644( 9) 626(14) 789(13) 528(12) 645( 5) 0 568(10)

1378(13) 2049(11) 2693(12) 3319(13) 4108(13) 4636(14) 5281(12) 5281(14) 5849(14)

15 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 13.30 1.58 53.71 15.61 30.86 2.80 41.34 5:37.72 5622

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) (+2.6) 2139
780( 5) 664(13) 686(10) 449(16) 652(12) 777(14) 481(15) 309(14) 462(12) 362(16)

1444(10) 2130( 9) 2579(15) 3231(15) 4008(15) 4489(15) 4798(15) 5260(15) 5622(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 9.56 1.67 56.49 17.98 22.98 2.70 46.32 4:41.74 4853

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) (+2.6) 2908
504(17) 487(16) 459(16) 520(15) 540(16) 526(16) 328(16) 286(15) 534(11) 669( 3)

991(16) 1450(16) 1970(16) 2510(16) 3036(16) 3364(16) 3650(16) 4184(16) 4853(16)

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM DNS DNF

2002 (+0.6)

748(11) 0 0
748(17) 748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 110 m Hurdles - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 13.44  PERINI Lorenzo ITA TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +3.0 m/s)    As of 23/07/2019 at 20:33

1 504 REVENGA Mario ESP 04 APR 2002 4 0.176 13.59
2 96 OBERNDORFER Tomas CZE 05 AUG 2002 8 0.187 13.64
3 246 PAP Mark HUN 02 FEB 2002 3 0.164 13.70
4 203 MAINKA Moritz GER 21 SEP 2002 5 0.146 13.72
5 298 MAFFEZZONI Samuele ITA 29 APR 2002 6 0.179 13.82
6 540 REBOLDI Christian SUI 30 NOV 2002 7 0.193 13.85
7 379 LUCKI Oskar POL 11 APR 2002 2 0.137 14.10

NOT RANKED

287 RADA Priel ISR 29 AUG 2002 1 DNF

Details: Start time:20:10 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:69%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 LUCKI,Oskar         
3 PAP,Mark            
4 REVENGA,Mario       
5 MAINKA,Moritz       
6 MAFFEZZONI,Samuele  
7 REBOLDI,Christian   
8 OBERNDORFER,Tomas   

0    0.250   0.125 90 100 110

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE 2007

(Wind:  +0.7 m/s)

1 266 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 29 AUG 2002 6 0.181 11.70
2 140 KYLMANEN Johanna FIN 22 MAR 2002 3 0.160 11.89
3 201 KUHN Cheyenne GER 13 MAY 2002 4 0.175 11.93
4 59 OULARE Mariam BEL 14 NOV 2002 5 0.164 11.94
5 225 EMMANOUILIDOU Polyniki GRE 30 JUN 2003 7 0.145 11.96 (954 ths)
6 475 FORSTER Viktoria SVK 08 APR 2002 2 0.142 11.96 (958 ths)

7 489 ISTENIC Zala SLO 23 MAY 2002 8 0.191 12.10
8 95 KUBICKOVA Eva CZE 04 JUN 2003 1 0.222 12.11

Details: Start time:20:36 Temperature:+26°C

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 KUBICKOVA,Eva     
2 FORSTER,Viktoria    
3 KYLMANEN,Johanna    
4 KUHN,Cheyenne     
5 OULARE,Mariam     
6 ADELEKE,Rhasidat    
7 EMMANOUILIDOU,Polyni
8 ISTENIC,Zala     

0   0.250  0.125 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 ATW001101_73A 1.1 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 1
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Competitor #140 Johanna KILMANEN (FIN): Yellow Card (rule 125.5) for rule 162.5 infringement



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 100 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

(Wind:  +1.7 m/s)    As of 23/07/2019 at 20:56

1 563 UYSAL Umut TUR 04 MAR 2002 4 0.154 10.47
2 295 MELLUZZO Matteo ITA 29 JUL 2002 3 0.147 10.48 SB

3 202 KUNSTEIN Felix GER 06 SEP 2002 7 0.176 10.53 SB

4 115 KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana M. DEN 12 JAN 2002 5 0.163 10.55
5 525 ERIKSSON Zion SWE 06 JAN 2002 6 0.136 10.59 SB

6 245 ILLOVSZKY Dominik HUN 04 JAN 2002 8 0.150 10.75
7 267 OLATUNDE Israel IRL 29 MAY 2002 2 0.139 10.82
8 35 CHYSHANKOU Stsiapan BLR 19 JUL 2002 1 0.148 10.92

Details: Start time:20:49 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:69%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 CHYSHANKOU,Stsiapan 
2 OLATUNDE,Israel     
3 MELLUZZO,Matteo     
4 UYSAL,Umut          
5 KAMANGA-DYRBAK,Tazan
6 ERIKSSON,Zion       
7 KUNSTEIN,Felix      
8 ILLOVSZKY,Dominik   

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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